
\otce No. JC/249/2024 

Dale: 

23-02-2024 

24-02-202-4 

02-03-2024 

(04-03-2024 

07-03-2024 

08-03-2024 

Wcbsite: jangipurcollege.in 

N.B. 

JANGIPURCOLLEGE 

P.O.-Jangipur, Dist.- Murshidabad, Pin-7422 13 

Time: 

12 noon to 3 pm 

12 noon to 3 pm 

Schedule for distribution of Mark-sheet of 2"d semester,(Hons) Exam-2023 

12 noon to 3 pm 

12 noon to 3 pm 

12 noon to 3 pm 

12 noon to 3 pm 

(Govt. Sponsored) 
(NAACAccredited) 

2) Examination fees original receipt. 

c-mail: jangipurcollegeayahoo.com 

0S6L 

Schedule 

B.A All Hons (Female) 

B.A AIl Hons (Male) 

B.SC All Hons (Male & Female), 

B.A PROGRAMME (Female) 
(First name letter wise A to N) 

1) The students must produce 2" semester admit card 

B.COM & B.SC. BIO, PURE (Male & Female) 

B.A PROGRAMME (Female) 
(First name letter wise O to Z) 

B.A PROGRAMME (Male) 

3) Candidate must be present to receive the mark sheet. 

Phone No.: 03483-264226 

Date: -21-02-2024 

21-02-20o 

Principal 
Jangipur College 

Princip o 
Jongipur College 
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