e-mail: jangipurcollege@yahoo.com

JANGIPURCOLLEGE

(Govt. Sponsored) (NAACAccredited) P.O.- Jangipur, Dist.- Murshidabad, Pin-742213

Notice No. JC/249/2024

Date: -21-02-2024

Schedule for distribution of Mark-sheet of 2nd semester, (Hons) Exam-2023

Date:	Time:	Schedule
23-02-2024	12 noon to 3 pm	B.A All Hons (Female)
24-02-2024	12 noon to 3 pm	B.A All Hons (Male)
02-03-2024	12 noon to 3 pm	B.SC All Hons (Male & Female), B.COM & B.SC. BIO, PURE (Male & Female)
04-03-2024	12 noon to 3 pm	B.A PROGRAMME (Female) (First name letter wise A to N)
07-03-2024	12 noon to 3 pm	B.A PROGRAMME (Female) (First name letter wise O to Z)
08-03-2024	12 noon to 3 pm	B.A PROGRAMME (Male)

N.B.

- 1) The students must produce 2nd semester admit card
- 2) Examination fees original receipt.
- 3) Candidate must be present to receive the mark sheet.

Principal Jangipur College

Jangipur College